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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,136

 24,937

 127,220

 162,242

 369,039

 10,863

 6,854

 28,211

 379,961  327,950  23,591

 1,145  931  60

 12,868  11,431  638

 72,822  52,188  2,210

 86,999  72,514  2,729

 188,543  175,443  5,053

 5,447  4,856  560

 3,660  2,981  213

 8,477  7,606  12,128

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  731,502     


